
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tevin Rice Ellsworth Bearcats 164.4 240.0 10

2 Kevin Rodriquez Ness City Eagles 158.0 230.0 8

3 Allen Goff Trego 164.0 215.0 6

4 Hunter Folsom Trego 160.0 205.0 4

5 DelRey Welsh Meade Buffaloes 165.0 205.0 2

6 Adrien Collins La Crosse 164.8 185.0 1

7 Cedric Flax Trego 165.0 185.0 0

8 Devon Janicke Cougars 159.4 175.0 0

9 Kendrick Smith Oakley 163.0 175.0 0

10 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 161.1 170.0 0

11 Chris Paul Southwestern Heights 165.0 170.0 0

12 Wyatt Dreiling Victoria 165.0 140.0 0

13 Thomas Leiker Victoria 165.0 135.0 0

14 Morgan Braun Victoria 165.0 105.0 0

15 Aaron Soellner Fairfield Falcons 162.0 0 0

16 Hunter Ingham Central Plains 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cedric Flax Trego 165.0 365.0 10

2 Tevin Rice Ellsworth Bearcats 164.4 360.0 8

3 Allen Goff Trego 164.0 350.0 6

4 Hunter Folsom Trego 160.0 330.0 4

5 Kevin Rodriquez Ness City Eagles 158.0 315.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Devon Janicke Cougars 159.4 315.0 1

7 Kendrick Smith Oakley 163.0 305.0 0

8 Chris Paul Southwestern Heights 165.0 285.0 0

9 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 161.1 275.0 0

10 Adrien Collins La Crosse 164.8 255.0 0

11 Wyatt Dreiling Victoria 165.0 250.0 0

12 DelRey Welsh Meade Buffaloes 165.0 225.0 0

13 Thomas Leiker Victoria 165.0 200.0 0

14 Aaron Soellner Fairfield Falcons 162.0 0 0

15 Morgan Braun Victoria 165.0 0 0

16 Hunter Ingham Central Plains 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Allen Goff Trego 164.0 275.0 10

2 Hunter Folsom Trego 160.0 260.0 8

3 Cedric Flax Trego 165.0 260.0 6

4 Kevin Rodriquez Ness City Eagles 158.0 230.0 4

5 Chris Paul Southwestern Heights 165.0 230.0 2

6 Devon Janicke Cougars 159.4 225.0 1

7 Kendrick Smith Oakley 163.0 225.0 0

8 Tevin Rice Ellsworth Bearcats 164.4 225.0 0

9 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 161.1 205.0 0

10 Adrien Collins La Crosse 164.8 200.0 0

11 DelRey Welsh Meade Buffaloes 165.0 200.0 0

12 Wyatt Dreiling Victoria 165.0 155.0 0

13 Thomas Leiker Victoria 165.0 135.0 0

14 Morgan Braun Victoria 165.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Aaron Soellner Fairfield Falcons 162.0 0 0

16 Hunter Ingham Central Plains 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Allen Goff Trego 164.0 840.0 10

2 Tevin Rice Ellsworth Bearcats 164.4 825.0 8

3 Cedric Flax Trego 165.0 810.0 6

4 Hunter Folsom Trego 160.0 795.0 4

5 Kevin Rodriquez Ness City Eagles 158.0 775.0 2

6 Devon Janicke Cougars 159.4 715.0 1

7 Kendrick Smith Oakley 163.0 705.0 0

8 Chris Paul Southwestern Heights 165.0 685.0 0

9 Aaron Schneweis Central Plains 161.1 650.0 0

10 Adrien Collins La Crosse 164.8 640.0 0

11 DelRey Welsh Meade Buffaloes 165.0 630.0 0

12 Wyatt Dreiling Victoria 165.0 545.0 0

13 Thomas Leiker Victoria 165.0 470.0 0

14 Morgan Braun Victoria 165.0 220.0 0

15 Aaron Soellner Fairfield Falcons 162.0 0 0

16 Hunter Ingham Central Plains 165.0 0 0


